HOW TO ORDER TR - TCA - 50 - GA
System Type Accessory Type Length Finish
138
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL

central threaded rod hanger.
The flat bar hanger has a central hole to suit the use
of M10 or M12 threaded rod hangers. Each flat bar
hanger has fixing slots for direct fixing through the
bed of the cable tray.
The loading table below gives the recommended
maximum load for each size of flat bar hanger when
used with Vantrunk cable tray and with a uniformly
distributed load (UDL) onto the flat bar hanger.
Flat Bar Hanger
Finishes & Materials: = Select a Finish & Material
Part Number Tray
Width mm
Dimensions mm Maximum
UDL KgWa Wb H
AC-FBH-50- 50 66 40 150 125
AC-FBH-75- 75 91 40 150 88
AC-FBH-100- 100 116 40 150 86
AC-FBH-150- 150 172 40 150 47
AC-FBH-225- 225 247 40 150 32
AC-FBH-300- 300 322 40 150 24
Wb
Factor of Safety for
Maximum UDL = 1.5
Ø12